
MATH 1500 (Developmental Section)

Name: Darja Kalajdzievska
Office: 447 Machray Hall / 272-1609
Email: kalajdzi@cc.umanitoba.ca
Office Hours: Monday 11:30-12:20, Tuesday 11-12:30,
Wednesday 11:30-12:20 (or by appointment)

Important Dates:

Date Event
Wednesday, Sept 16 Assign. #1 Posted
Thursday, Sept 17 Lab 1 (First Lab)
Thursday, Sept 24 Lab 2 (Quiz #1)

Wednesday, Sept 30 Assign. #1 Due
Thursday, Oct 1 Lab 3

Wednesday, Oct 7 Assign. #2 Posted
Thursday, Oct 8 Lab 4 (Quiz #2)
Monday, Oct 12 NO CLASS
Thursday, Oct 15 Lab 5

Wednesday, Oct 21 Assign. #2 Due
Thursday, Oct 22 Lab 6 (Quiz #3)

Wednesday, Oct 28 Assign. #3 Posted
Thursday, Oct 29 Lab 7

MIDTERM
Thursday, Nov 5 Lab 8
Tuesday, Nov 10 Assign. #3 Due

Wednesday, Nov 11 NO CLASS
Thursday, Nov 12 Lab #9 (Quiz #4)

Wednesday, Nov 18 Assign. #4 Posted
VW DATE

Thursday, Nov 19 Lab 10
Thursday, Nov 26 Lab 11 (Quiz #5)
Wednesday, Dec 2 Assign. #4 Due
Thursday, Dec 3 Lab 12

Wednesday, Dec 9 LAST CLASS




